
20130114 - IA OCIO Support Contacts for BIE

BIE Location IT Support Contacts

ASC - Albuquerque Service Center David Cheatham, 505-863-8433, David.Cheatham@bia.gov
BIE Central Office (Main Interior Building) Wendell Schubert, 703-735-4350, Wendell.Schubert@bia.gov

Haskell - Susan Minnick, 918-781-4698, Susan.Minnick@bia.gov
SIPI - David Cheatham, 505-863-8433, David.Cheatham@bia.gov
Helga Plympton, 406-247-7948,  Helga.Plympton@bia.gov (Minneapolis 
and ELOs in North Dakota and South Dakota)
David Cheatham, 505-863-8433, David.Cheatham@bia.gov (Oklahoma, 
Southern, and Eastern States)

Cheyenne River ELO Corrine Truebenbach, 605-226-7485, Corrine.Truebenbach@bia.gov
Crow Creek/Lower Brule ELO Al Canfield, 612-713-4400 ext 4515, Allen.Canfield@bia.gov
Minneapolis ELO Al Canfield, 612-713-4400 ext 4515, Allen.Canfield@bia.gov
Oklahoma ELO Carlos LaBrada, 405-247-1544,Carlos.Labrada@bia.gov
Pine Ridge ELO Corrine Truebenbach, 605-226-7485, Corrine.Truebenbach@bia.gov
Rosebud ELO Corrine Truebenbach, 605-226-7485, Corrine.Truebenbach@bia.gov
Southern and Eastern States ELO Mike Cropley, 615-564-6901, Mike.Cropley@bia.gov
Standing Rock ELO Corrine Truebenbach, 605-226-7485, Corrine.Truebenbach@bia.gov
Turtle Mountain ELO Corrine Truebenbach, 605-226-7485, Corrine.Truebenbach@bia.gov

ADD Navajo David Cheatham, 505-863-8433, David.Cheatham@bia.gov

AZ Navajo Central Robert Billison, 505-863-8495, Robert.billison@bia.gov
AZ Navajo North Robert Billison, 505-863-8495, Robert.billison@bia.gov
AZ Navajo South Robert Billison, 505-863-8495, Robert.billison@bia.gov
NM Navajo Central Robert Billison, 505-863-8495, Robert.billison@bia.gov
NM Navajo North Robert Billison, 505-863-8495, Robert.billison@bia.gov
NM Navajo South Robert Billison, 505-863-8495, Robert.billison@bia.gov

David Cheatham, 505-863-8433, David.Cheatham@bia.gov (Oklahoma, 
Southern, and Eastern States)

Helga Plympton, 406-247-7948,  Helga.Plympton@bia.gov (Billings ELO)

AZ North Monte Burnette, 602-379-3099, Monte.Burnette@bia.gov
AZ South Monte Burnette, 602-379-3099, Monte.Burnette@bia.gov
Billings Michael Pond, 406-247-7928, Michael.Pond@bia.gov
NM North David Cheatham, 505-863-8433, David.Cheatham@bia.gov
NM South David Cheatham, 505-863-8433, David.Cheatham@bia.gov
Sacramento Rosemary Pavese, 916-978-6022, Rosemary.Pavese@bia.gov
Seattle Al Merz, 503-231-6103, Al.Merz@bia.gov

Indian Affairs Help Desk: HelpDesk@bia.gov, 1-866-703-7100

Listed below are Information Technology (IT) contacts from Indian Affairs Information Technology.  They are available to assist 
BIE Offices and BIE School IT Coordinators with technologyt related issues, and they are the designed contacts to review and 
sign IT cover sheets for technology purchases.
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